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Name of Product 
Benoestrin 
Salmonella Vaccine 
Canine Distemper Antiserum 
Bivalent Canine Distemper and 

Infectious Hepatitis Antiserum 
Vaxitas Dual 
Vaxitas F. E. 
BL-MO Selenium Vaccine 
Brucella Ovis Vaccine 
Leptovax Bivalent 
Tetanus Antitoxin '1500' .. 
Benestermycin Dry Cow 
Predef 2 X 5 AS. 
Perlutex Injection 
Perlutex Tablets 
Chorisol 
Vaxitas P 
Ovarid Tablets 
Burcillin 
Apocrine 
Apocrine Oil 
Apocrine-E-Oil 
Rope! Pellets 
Progesterone Implants 
Leukomycin-M-Bolus 
A-Pek 
Targot Mastitis Suspension 
Vaxitas DKH 
Porcovac 
Kanapen 
Neobiotic M. Pump 100 ml 
Sisotek 

Product Name 
Brevane 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE IJ,----continued 

Proprietor's Name 
A. M. Satterthwaite and Co. Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. . . 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 

Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Upjohn Pty. Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd .. . 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd .. . 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd .. . 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories (N.Z). Ltd. 
Cooper N.Z. Ltd. 
Henry H. York and Co. Ltd. 
Henry H. York and Co. Ltd. 
Henry H. York and Co. Ltd. 
Boots the Chemist (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Chemavet Distributors Ltd. 
Henry H. York and Co. Ltd. 
A. M. Satterthwaite and Co. Ltd ... 
Cyanamid of N.Z. Ltd. . . 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd. 
Hoechst (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Mannings Ltd. . . 
Upjohn Pty. Ltd. 
A. M. Satterthwaite and Co. Ltd. 

Principal Business Address 
Christchurch 
Wanganui 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 

Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Palmerston North 
Otahuhu 
Petone 
Petone 
Petone 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Petone 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

SCHEDULE III 

Proprietor's Name 
Elanco Products Co. 

Principal Business Address 
Auckland 

Streptaquaine Sulpha Oral Suspen- Elanco Products Co. Auckland 
sion 

Streptaquaine Intro-Uterine 
Distivit B12 
Bifuran Soluble Tablets 
Chloromycetin 10% Veterinary 

Elanco Products Co. 
Elanco Products Co. 
Smith, Kline, and French (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Parke, Davis, and Co. 

Ointment 
Chloromycetin 1% Veterinary Parke, Davis, and Co. 

Ointment 
Poultry-Dyne 
Cleanso Tip Spraying Fluid Dip 
Cleanso Diazinon Plunge and 

Shower Dip 
"Cupiss" Digestive Powders 
"All Sound" Veterinary Liniment .. 
TM-5 Feed Supplement .. 
Chymacort 
Cieanso Arsenic Rotenone Paste 

Sheep Dip 
Cleanso Cattle Drench 
Cieanso Docking Fluid 
Animycetin Powder 
Animycetin Injectable 
Annavon Powder 
Penotrane Aqueous Solution 
P.E.P. 
Dextrose Saline Solution .. 
Seloject 1 OOc 
Terramycin A/D Fortified Crumbles 
Bradophen Powder 
Bradonit Spray 
Cetrimide Cream 
Terramycin A & D Scour Tablets .. 
Stevacin Injectable 
C 
Terramycin Egg Formula 
Acriflavine Emulsion 
Postrin Leo 
Pluryle 
Bactolin 
Hexavet Dairy Soap 
Neostat 
Amphacal 

Cleanso Selenium Concentrate 
Animycetin Plus 
Ethacilin P.A. . . 
Broncovermin .. 
Stevacin Soluble Powder .. 
Strongid Solution Anthelmintic 

for Horses 

CIBA Company Pty. Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. . . 
Farmers Industries Ltd. . . 

P. D. Trickett and Co. Ltd. 
P. D. Trickett and Co. Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 

Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd. 
Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. . . 
CIBA Co. Pty. Ltd. 
CIBA Co. Pty. Ltd. 
Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd ... 
Veterinary Clinic 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. . . 
May and Baker (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd ... 
Taniwha Products Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd ... 
National Dairy Association of N.Z. 

Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd ... 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. . . 
Dental and Medical Supply Co. Ltd. 
Veterinary Ethicals Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 

Lower Hutt 

Wellington 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wanganui 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Morrinsville 
Auckland 
Wingate 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wanganui 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Licence 
No. 
762 
818 
947 
948 

951 
952 
997 

1000 
1007 
1020 
1038 
1193 
1300 
1301 
1335 
1340 
1351 
1354 
1357 
1395 
1396 
1400 
1426 
1453 
1470 
1574 
1643 
1644 
1710 
1811 
1821 

Licence 
No. 

79 
83 

84 
92 
94 

113 

144 

162 
221 
224 

235 
236 
243 
264 
281 

284 
286 
418 
419 
423 
602 
607 
629 
693 
772 
808 
812 
821 
826 

1061 
1089 
1206 
1219 
1295 
1302 
1304 
1318 
1356 
1437 

1536 
1561 
1562 
1580 
1596 
1659 

Date 
of Issue 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 

5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
9/5/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 

17/4/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 
5/3/73 

Date 
of Issue 
12/7/68 
12/7/68 

15/7/68 
15/7/68 
17/7/68 
16/7/68 

16/7/68 

1235 

Date 
of Expiry 

30/6/77 
31/5/77 
31/5/77 
31/5/77 

31/5/77 
31/5/77 
31/7/77 
31/5/77 
31/5/77 
31/5/77 
31/7/77 
30/9/77 
30/6/77 
30/6/77 
30/6/78 

31/10/77 
30/6/77 
31/7/77 
30/6/77 
30/6 77 
30/6/77 
30/6/77 
30/6/77 
31/5/77 
31/7/77 
31/7/77 
31/5/77 

31/10/77 
31/7/77 

31/10/77 
30/9/77 

Date 
of Expiry 
30/11/72 
31/10/72 

30/6/72 
31/7/72 

31/12/72 
30/4/72 

30/4/72 

15/7/68 30/11/72 
22/7/68 31/3/72 
22/7/68 31/3/72 

24/3/69 
9/9/68 

27/8/68 
13/3/69 
23/7/68 

2/8/68 
23/7/68 
8/10/69 
8/10/69 
9/10/69 
28/8/68 
28/8/68 
2/12/68 
21/4/69 

20/11/68 
13/12/68 
21/4/69 

13/12/68 
17/12/68 
10/12/68 
10/3/69 
10/3/69 
23/7/69 
13/3/69 
18/6/69 
21/4/69 
21/4/69 
18/6/69 
7/8/69 

16/10/70 
16/1/70 
16/1/70 
16/1/70 
12/5/70 
7/7/70 

31/7/72 
30/6/72 
31/7/72 
31/3/72 
31/3/72 

31/10/72 
30/11/72 
30/4/72 
30/4/72 
30/4/72 
30/6/72 
31/1/72 

31/12/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 

30/11/72 
30/11/72 
30/11/72 
31/10/72 

30/4/72 
30/9/72 

31/12/72 
30/11/72 
30/6/72 

31/12/72 
31/10/72 
31/7/72 
30/4/72 
30/9/72 

31/7/72 
30/4/72 
30/4/72 
28/2/72 
30/4/72 
28/2/72 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of May 1973. B. G. JOHNSTON, Registrar. 
G 


